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Title

Q71 Country of Citizenship 2

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

  of Q71 Country of Citizenship 2

Q71 Country of Citizenship 2 Counts % Cumul %
Other Caribbean countries     70 6.84% 6.84%

Canada     75 7.38% 14.22%

Other Asian and Middle Eastern countries     61 5.97% 20.20%

Dominica     125 12.27% 32.46%

Dominican Republic     17 1.63% 34.09%

Guyana     102 9.99% 44.08%

Jamaica     59 5.75% 49.84%

Monsterrat     28 2.71% 52.55%

St. Lucia     18 1.74% 54.29%

St. Vincent and the Grenadines     28 2.71% 57.00%

Trinidad and Tobago     36 3.58% 60.59%

United Kingdom     128 12.60% 73.18%

USA     224 22.04% 95.22%

Other countries     49 4.78% 100.00%

Total    1 017 100.00% 100.00%

NotApp :    3 702

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011
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